

16830/2010: Mr. K. Raghavacharayulu, Adv.
Mr. Pragyan Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.
Mr. D. Julius, Adv.
Mr. Gaochangpou Gangmei, Adv.

In WP 411/2010: Mr. Anil Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K. Gooptu, Adv.
Mr. Ranvir Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K. Raghavacharayulu, Adv.
Mr. Pragyan Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.
Mr. D. Julius Riamei, Adv.
Mr. Gaochangpou Gangmei, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, SG.
Mr. H.P. Raval, ASG.
Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.
Mr. Aman Ahluwalia, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.
Mr. Siddhartha, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

...3/-

- 3 -

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Writ Petition (C) No.411 of 2010:

Issue notice.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

I.A. No. in Writ Petition (C) No.562 of 2009:

Place the matter on a miscellaneous day on
a date to be notified by the Registry.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar