

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.15-16 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.7366-7367/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 26/02/2010 in WP No.25910/2009
and WP No.26083/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

GOVT.OF A.P.& ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S OBULAPURAM MINIG.CO.P.LTD.& ANR. Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 25/04/2011 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. PANICKER RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Goolam E. Vahanvati,AG.
 Mr. T.V. Ratnam,Adv.
 Mr. Nishanth Patil,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/
Applicant(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi,Sr.Adv.
 Mr. K. Raghavacharyulu,Adv.
 Mr. Sridhar Potaraju,Adv.
 Mr. D. Julius Riamei,Adv.
 Mr. Gaichangpau Gangmei,Adv.
 Mr. Sreenu Garapati,Adv.

 Mr. H.P. Raval,ASG.
 Mr. Satya Siddiqui,Adv.
 Mr. Shailendra Kumar Mishra,Adv.
 Ms. Asha G. Nair,Adv.
 Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

...2/-

- 2 -

Mr. G. Umapathy,Adv.
Ms. Sudha Umapathy,Adv.
Mr. S. Ramsubamaniem,Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Krishnan Venugopal,Sr.Adv.
Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.
Mr. P.V. Vinod,Adv.
Ms. T.P. Sindhu,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Place these applications on 2nd May, 2011.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar