

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 76 OF 2012
[for prel. hearing]

ANTONIO D.GAUNCAR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GOA & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 16/03/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Dr Sumant Bhardwaj, Adv. for
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with S.L.P. (C) Nos. 7366-7367 of 2010.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master